


SL 
NO

ROLL_NO NAME SUBJECT

VACA
NCY_
CATE
GORY

VACANCY_GE
NDER

VACANC
Y_CODE

SCHOOL_N
AME

SCHOOL_ADDRESS MEMO_NO
DI_OFFICE_

NAME

1 40115160004437
ANINDITA 

BASAK
BIO. 

SCIENCE(UP)
GEN MALE/FEMALE 20450988

BURUL 
HIGH 

SCHOOL 
(HS)

VILL/TOWN : BURUL, PO : 
BURUL, PS : NODAKHALI, 

DIST : SOUTH 24 PGS, 
DISTRICT:SOUTH 24 

PARGANAS, PIN:743318

9484/7005/AT(UP)-
2016/CSSC/Reco
mmendation/2024
/SR Dated: 18-03-

2025

SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

2 30115120000686
ARINDAM 

LAHA
PURE 

SCIENCE(UP)
OBC-B MALE/FEMALE 20462542

NISCHINTAP
UR RD HIGH 

SCHOOL

VILL + PO : NISCHINTAPUR, 
PS : KULPI, DIST : SOUTH 24 

PGS, DISTRICT:SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS, PIN:743374

9498/7005/AT(UP)-
2016/CSSC/Reco
mmendation/2024
/SR Dated: 18-03-

2025

SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

3 20215100015726
ARUP 

RATAN 
DAS

SANSKRIT(UP) GEN MALE/FEMALE 20550024
CHANDPAR

A HIGH 
SCHOOL

VILL + PO : CHANDPARA, PS : 
MARGRAM, DIST : BIRBHUM, 

DISTRICT:BIRBHUM, 
PIN:731241

9497/7005/AT(UP)-
2016/CSSC/Reco
mmendation/2024
/ER Dated: 18-03-

2025

BIRBHUM

4 40115170002264
BARNITA 

SHEE
PURE 

SCIENCE(UP)
GEN MALE/FEMALE 20461166

SIDDHESWA
RITALA 

INSTITUTIO
N (HS)

PO : SHYAMNAGAR, PS : 
TEHATTA, DIST : NADIA, 

DISTRICT:NADIA, PIN:741155

9502/7005/AT(UP)-
2016/CSSC/Reco
mmendation/2024
/SER Dated: 18-03-

2025

NADIA

5 50115180005349
BARUN 

MANDAL
PURE 

SCIENCE(UP)
GEN MALE/FEMALE 20461138

DIGHALGRA
M NETAJI 

VIDYAPITH 
(HS)

PO : DIGHALGRAM, PS : 
HARINGHATA, DIST : NADIA, 
DISTRICT:NADIA, PIN:741257

9494/7005/AT(UP)-
2016/CSSC/Reco
mmendation/2024
/SER Dated: 18-03-

2025

NADIA
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6 10215010006799
BEAUTY 
MONDAL

SANSKRIT(UP) OBC-B MALE/FEMALE 20550326
KARKARIA 
JOYTARA 

VIDYAPITH

VILL : KARKARIA, PO : 
TARAPUR, PS : MARGRAM, 

DIST : BIRBHUM, 
DISTRICT:BIRBHUM, 

PIN:731233

9496/7005/AT(UP)-
2016/CSSC/Reco
mmendation/2024
/ER Dated: 18-03-

2025

BIRBHUM

7 50215180001887
BIPLAB 
HAZARI

GEOGRAPHY(
UP)

SC MALE/FEMALE 20490596
JHIKRA 

HIGH 
SCHOOL

VILL + PO : JHIKRA, PS : 
JOYPUR, DIST : HOWRAH, 

DISTRICT:HOWRAH, 
PIN:711401

9492/7005/AT(UP)-
2016/CSSC/Reco
mmendation/2024
/SR Dated: 18-03-

2025

HOWRAH

8 212011901793
BIRESHW
AR DAS

PURE 
SCIENCE(UP)

GEN MALE/FEMALE 20464248

CHAKOWAK
HETI HINDI 

JR HIGH 
SCHOOL 

(HS)

VILL : KUMARPARA, 
HASIMARA ROAD, PO : 
MATHURABAGAN, PS : 

ALIPURDUAR, , 
DISTRICT:ALIPURDUAR, 

PIN:736204

9505/7005/AT(UP)-
2016/CSSC/Reco
mmendation/2024
/NR Dated: 18-03-

2025

ALIPURDUA
R

9 50115190009856
HIMKANY

A 
SAMANTA

BIO. 
SCIENCE(UP)

GEN MALE/FEMALE 20450174
CHANDPAR

A HIGH 
SCHOOL

VILL + PO : CHANDPARA, PS : 
MARGRAM, DIST : BIRBHUM, 

DISTRICT:BIRBHUM, 
PIN:731241

9486/7005/AT(UP)-
2016/CSSC/Reco
mmendation/2024
/ER Dated: 18-03-

2025

BIRBHUM

10 10115020007241
JOYDWIP 
KARMAK

AR

PURE 
SCIENCE(UP)

OBC-B MALE/FEMALE 20462345
SERORAI 
A.M. HIGH 
SCHOOL

VILL + PO : SERORAI, PS : 
GALSI, DIST : PURBA 

BARDHAMAN, , 
DISTRICT:PURBA BURDWAN, 

PIN:713102

9507/7005/AT(UP)-
2016/CSSC/Reco
mmendation/2024
/ER Dated: 18-03-

2025

PURBA 
BURDWAN
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11 30115130000352
KOUSHIK 

KAYAL
BIO. 

SCIENCE(UP)
SC MALE/FEMALE 20452186

USTHI 
KCPM 

INSTITUTIO
N (HS)

VILL+PO+PS : USTHI, DIST : 
SOUTH 24 PGS, 

DISTRICT:SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS, PIN:743375

9485/7005/AT(UP)-
2016/CSSC/Reco
mmendation/2024
/SR Dated: 18-03-

2025

SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

12 20215100025869
KUSHIMU
DDIN SK

ENGLISH(UP) OBC-A MALE/FEMALE 20470600
KALITHA 

HIGH 
SCHOOL

PO : KALITHA, DIST : 
BIRBHUM, 

DISTRICT:BIRBHUM, 
PIN:731220

9489/7005/AT(UP)-
2016/CSSC/Reco
mmendation/2024
/ER Dated: 18-03-

2025

BIRBHUM

13 50215190005340
MOUSUMI 

GHOSH
BENGALI(UP) GEN MALE/FEMALE 20440215

KANTALIA 
HIGH 

SCHOOL 
(HS)

VILL/TOWN : WEST 
KANTALIA, PO : BHANGAR, 

PS : KASHIPUR, DIST : 
SOUTH 24 PGS, 

DISTRICT:SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS, PIN:743502

9482/7005/AT(UP)-
2016/CSSC/Reco
mmendation/2024
/SR Dated: 18-03-

2025

SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

14 40115170005721
NARAYAN 

DAS
PURE 

SCIENCE(UP)
GEN MALE/FEMALE 20461167

NATIDANGA 
AMIYA 
SMRITI 

VIDYALAYA 
(HS)

PO : NATIDANGA, PS : 
THANARPARA, DIST : NADIA, 
DISTRICT:NADIA, PIN:741152

9503/7005/AT(UP)-
2016/CSSC/Reco
mmendation/2024
/SER Dated: 18-03-

2025

NADIA

15 30215130024736
NIBEDITA 
BISWAS

ENGLISH(UP) SC MALE/FEMALE 20471301
MANSARAT 

HIGH 
SCHOOL

VILL : MANSARAT, PO : 
PURATAN RAMGARH, PS : 

FALTA, DIST : SOUTH 24 PGS, 
DISTRICT:SOUTH 24 

PARGANAS, PIN:743504

9490/7005/AT(UP)-
2016/CSSC/Reco
mmendation/2024
/SR Dated: 18-03-

2025

SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS
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16 112010500063
NOOR 
ALAM

BIO. 
SCIENCE(UP)

OBC-A MALE/FEMALE 20451241

KAHINAGAR 
LAKSHMIMA

NI 
VIDYAPITH 

VILL +PO : KAHINAGAR, PS : 
MURARAI, DIST : BIRBHUM, 

DISTRICT:BIRBHUM, 
PIN:731219

9487/7005/AT(UP)-
2016/CSSC/Reco
mmendation/2024
/ER Dated: 18-03-

2025

BIRBHUM

17 50115190008026
PINKI 

BANERJE
E

BIO. 
SCIENCE(UP)

GEN FEMALE 20451102
HARIHARPA

RA HIGH 
SCHOOL

PO+BLOCK : HARIHARPARA, 
DIST : MURSHIDABAD, 

DISTRICT:MURSHIDABAD, 
PIN:742166

9506/7005/AT(UP)-
2016/CSSC/Reco
mmendation/2024
/NR Dated: 18-03-

2025

MURSHIDA
BAD

18 30215130021207
RADHAK

ANTA 
PRADHAN

GEOGRAPHY(
UP)

GEN MALE/FEMALE 20490222

MIRZAPUR 
AGRI INDS 

HIGH 
SCHOOL

VILL/TOWN : MIRZAPUR, PO 
+PS : MATHURAPUR, DIST : 

SOUTH 24 PGS, 
DISTRICT:SOUTH 24 

PARGANAS, PIN:743354

9491/7005/AT(UP)-
2016/CSSC/Reco
mmendation/2024
/SR Dated: 18-03-

2025

SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

19 50115180002044
RAJIB 

BISWAS
PURE 

SCIENCE(UP)
OBC-B MALE/FEMALE 20462487

KRISHNAGA
NJ ANIL 

SMRITI HIGH 
SCHOOL

PO + PS: KRISHNAGANJ, 
DIST : NADIA, 

DISTRICT:NADIA, PIN:741506

9500/7005/AT(UP)-
2016/CSSC/Reco
mmendation/2024
/SER Dated: 18-03-

2025

NADIA

20 50215180025046
SABYASA

CHI 
BISWAS

BENGALI(UP) OBC-A MALE/FEMALE 20440411
RAMNAGAR 
H CHANDRA 

HS

VILL/TOWN : RAMNAGAR, PO 
: HARISHPUR, PS : GOSABA, 

DIST : SOUTH 24 PGS, 
DISTRICT:SOUTH 24 

PARGANAS, PIN:743370

9483/7005/AT(UP)-
2016/CSSC/Reco
mmendation/2024
/SR Dated: 18-03-

2025

SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS
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21 10215020015799
SANCHIT

A 
SARKAR

SANSKRIT(UP) GEN FEMALE 20550195

UTTAR 
BHATIBARI 

GIRLS' HIGH 
SCHOOL 

(HS)

PO : BHATIBARI, PS : 
SAMUKTALA, DIST : 

ALIPURDUAR, 
DISTRICT:ALIPURDUAR, 

PIN:736121

9499/7005/AT(UP)-
2016/CSSC/Reco
mmendation/2024
/NR Dated: 18-03-

2025

ALIPURDUA
R

22 50215180010426
SANJUKT
A NANDI

ENGLISH(UP) GEN MALE/FEMALE 20470431

JATA 
NAGENDRA
PUR HIGH 

SCHOOL HS

VILL/TOWN + PO: 
NAGENDRAPUR, PS : 

RAIDIGHI, DIST : SOUTH 24 
PGS, DISTRICT:SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS, PIN:743383

9488/7005/AT(UP)-
2016/CSSC/Reco
mmendation/2024
/SR Dated: 18-03-

2025

SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS

23 30215110007853
SHIKHA 
GUPTA

ENGLISH(UP) GEN FEMALE 20471645

RANIGANJ 
BASANTI 

DEVI 
GOENKA 

VIDYAMAND
IR

N.S.B. ROAD, RANIGANJ, 
DIST : PASCHIM 
BARDHAMAN, 

DISTRICT:PASCHIM 
BURDWAN, PIN:713347

9508/7005/AT(UP)-
2016/CSSC/Reco
mmendation/2024
/ER Dated: 18-03-

2025

PASCHIM 
BURDWAN

24 512011900686
SHRABAN
I MANDAL

PURE 
SCIENCE(UP)

OBC-B MALE/FEMALE 20462482

MATIARI 
RAMPADA 

SEN 
MEMORIAL 

HIGH 
SCHOOL 

(HS)

PO : MATIARI, PS : KALIGANJ, 
DIST : NADIA, 

DISTRICT:NADIA, PIN:741153

9501/7005/AT(UP)-
2016/CSSC/Reco
mmendation/2024
/SER Dated: 18-03-

2025

NADIA

25 30215120008524

SUDESHN
A DAS 

ADHIKAR
Y

HISTORY(UP) SC MALE/FEMALE 20510676

SATBERIA 
JUNIOR 

HIGH 
SCHOOL

VILL + TOWN : SATBERIA, PO 
: NARAYANPUR, PS : 

BHANGORE, DIST : SOUTH 24 
PGS, DISTRICT:SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS, PIN:743363

9493/7005/AT(UP)-
2016/CSSC/Reco
mmendation/2024
/SR Dated: 18-03-

2025

SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS
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26 412015103339
SUDIP 

KUMAR 
MANDAL

HISTORY(UP) PH-HI MALE/FEMALE 20510480

CHANDA 
LALITMOHA

N HIGH 
SCHOOL 

(HS)

VILL +PO : PANCHITA, 
BAGDHA ROAD, PS : 

BONGAON, DIST : NORTH 24 
PGS, DISTRICT:NORTH 24 

PARGANAS, PIN:743235

9504/7005/AT(UP)-
2016/CSSC/Reco
mmendation/2024
/SER Dated: 18-03-

2025

NORTH 24 
PARGANAS

27 40115160006352
TAPAN 
KUMAR 

MANDAL

PURE 
SCIENCE(UP)

SC MALE/FEMALE 20463425

RASKUNDU 
HIGH 

SCHOOL 
(HS)

BLOCK : GARHBETA III, PO : 
RASKUNDU, PS : GARHBETA,  
DIST : PASCHIM MEDINIPUR, 

DISTRICT:PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR, PIN:721127

9495/7005/AT(UP)-
2016/CSSC/Reco
mmendation/2024
/WR Dated: 18-03-

2025

PASHCHIM 
MEDINIPUR


